
Take Away

BURGERS AND WRAPS

BEEF BURGER	
200g of homemade pure beef patty

CHEESE BURGER	
200g of homemade pure beef patty covered 
in cheese

CHICKEN BURGER	
Chicken fillets crumbed

CHICKEN WRAPS
Chicken fillets crumbed and wrapped in a 
tortilla. Drizzled with our homemade Sauce.

R60

R75

R55

R55

R70

R90

R65

R69

BURGER 
ONLY

WRAP 
ONLY

BURGER WITH 
FRENCH FRIES      

WRAP WITH 
FRENCH FRIES      



CHICKEN AND FISH

SAUSAGES AND VIENNA’S

FISH AND CHIPS	
Old English style

¼ GRILLED CHICKEN	
Oven Roasted then grilled with a homemade 
basting. Served with French fries.

CHICKEN WINGLETS	
Beer battered, Peri-peri, sticky BBQ or plain

8 WINGLETS
16 WINGLETS
Served with French fries	

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	
200g deboned chicken wings, Peri-peri, sticky 
BBQ or plain. Served with French fries

RUSSIANS FOOT LONG AND 
FRENCH FRIES
VIENNA AND FRENCH FRIES
EXTRA RUSSIAN

R79

R60

R75
R115

R70

R30
R39

R50

Take Away



FROM THE KITCHEN
LAMB CURRY
400g PORK RIBS	
Cooked in an age old Free State tradition. Served French fries

RIB AND WING COMBO	
400gr Ribs and 8 chicken wings. Served with French fries

CHICKEN BASKET	
A combination of Chicken Tenders, ¼ chicken and 8 wings
Served with French fries

MEATY BASKET
A mix of Pork ribs, Beef strips and Russians
Served with French fries

SEAFOOD BASKET	
Hake, prawns, calamari, crab and Scallop. Served with French fries

CLUB STEAK AND PAP
300g club steak with Pap and sauce

TOASTIES
Your choice of white or brown bread
Bacon, cheese and tomato
Ham, Cheese and tomato
Cheese and Tomato
Chicken Mayo
Bacon and Egg
Egg Mayo
Toasted Cheese

FRENCH FRIES	

Medium

Large

R85

R150

R190

R135

R171

R155

R115

R37
R37
R30

R30
R26
R26

R40
R60

R37

Take Away


